
SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2024

Termine + Ergebnisse:

Gruppe Datum Heim Gast

1. RWK
A 21.04.24 SC Wolfartsweier 3 : SC Mörsch 1 779 : 696

A 21.04.24 SG Durlach 2 : SC Mühlburg 1 787 : 734

B 21.04.24 SG Karlsruhe 3 : SSV Daxlanden 3 776 : 763

B 21.04.24 SV Eggenstein 1 : SC Wolfartsweier 4 776 : 705

C 21.04.24 SV Waldbronn 1 : SSV Daxlanden 1 756 : 753

C 21.04.24 SG Karlsruhe 2 : SC Mörsch 2 777 : 697

D 21.04.24 SV Ettlingen 1 : SG Durlach 3 804 : 772

D 21.04.24 SC Wolfartsweier 5 : SV Eggenstein 2 711 : 752

E 21.04.24 SG Durlach 4 : SV Blankenloch 1 684 : 696

E 21.04.24 SSV Daxlanden 2 : SV Eggenstein 3 690 : 618

F 21.04.24 ESG Frankonia 1 : SG Grötzingen 1 684 : 643

F 21.04.24 SV Eggenstein 4 : PSV Karlsruhe 1 519 : 757

F 21.04.24 SG Karlsruhe 4 : Solo 760 : …

2. RWK

A 28.04.24 SC Mühlburg 1 : SC Mörsch 1 :
A 28.04.24 SC Wolfartsweier 3 : SG Durlach 2 :
B 28.04.24 SC Wolfartsweier 4 : SG Karlsruhe 3 :
B 28.04.24 SSV Daxlanden 3 : SV Eggenstein 1 :
C 28.04.24 SC Mörsch 2 : SV Waldbronn 1 :
C 28.04.24 SSV Daxlanden 1 : SG Karlsruhe 2 :
D 28.04.24 SV Eggenstein 2 : SG Durlach 3 :
D 28.04.24 SV Ettlingen 1 : SC Wolfartsweier 5 :
E 28.04.24 SG Durlach 4 : SV Eggenstein 3 :
E 28.04.24 SV Blankenloch 1 : SSV Daxlanden 2 :
F 28.04.24 SG Karlsruhe 4 : PSV Karlsruhe 1 :
F 28.04.24 SG Grötzingen 1 : SV Eggenstein 4 :
F 28.04.24 ESG Frankonia 1 : Solo :

3. RWK

A 12.05.24 SG Durlach 2 : SC Mörsch 1 :
A 12.05.24 SC Mühlburg 1 : SC Wolfartsweier 3 :
B 12.05.24 SG Karlsruhe 3 : SV Eggenstein 1 :
B 12.05.24 SC Wolfartsweier 4 : SSV Daxlanden 3 :
C 12.05.24 SV Waldbronn 1 : SG Karlsruhe 2 :
C 12.05.24 SSV Daxlanden 1 : SC Mörsch 2 :
D 12.05.24 SG Durlach 3 : SC Wolfartsweier 5 :
D 12.05.24 SV Eggenstein 2 : SV Ettlingen 1 :
E 12.05.24 SSV Daxlanden 2 : SG Durlach 4 :
E 12.05.24 SV Blankenloch 1 : SV Eggenstein 3 :
F 12.05.24 PSV Karlsruhe 1 : ESG Frankonia 1 :
F 12.05.24 SV Eggenstein 4 : SG Karlsruhe 4 :
F 12.05.24 SG Grötzingen 1 : Solo :



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2024

Tabelle Übersicht

Gr. WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 Summe

21.04.24 28.04.24 12.05.24 09.06.24 23.06.24 21.07.24

A SG Durlach 2 787 787

A SC Wolfartsweier 3 779 779

A SC Mühlburg 1 734 734

A SC Mörsch 1 696 696

B SG Karlsruhe 3 776 776

B SV Eggenstein 1 776 776

B SSV Daxlanden 3 763 763

B SC Wolfartsweier 4 705 705

C SG Karlsruhe 2 777 777

C SV Waldbronn 1 756 756

C SSV Daxlanden 1 753 753

C SC Mörsch 2 697 697

D SV Ettlingen 1 804 804

D SG Durlach 3 772 772

D SV Eggenstein 2 752 752

D SC Wolfartsweier 5 711 711

E SV Blankenloch 1 696 696

E SSV Daxlanden 2 690 690

E SG Durlach 4 684 684

E SV Eggenstein 3 618 618

F SG Karlsruhe 4 760 760

F PSV Karlsruhe 1 757 757

F ESG Frankonia 1 684 684

F SG Grötzingen 1 643 643

F SV Eggenstein 4 519 519

KL BSV: WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6

V SC Wolfartsweier 1 1686 1686

V SG Karlsruhe 1 1646 1646

L SG Durlach 1 1622 1622

L SC Wolfartsweier 2 1584 1584

Mannschaft



SPORTSCHÜTZENKREIS 12 KARLSRUHE

Rundenwettkämpfe 25m-Pistole 2024

Tabelle Übersicht

Gr. WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 Summe

21.04.24 28.04.24 12.05.24 09.06.24 23.06.24 21.07.24

D SV Ettlingen 1 804 804

A SG Durlach 2 787 787

A SC Wolfartsweier 3 779 779

C SG Karlsruhe 2 777 777

B SG Karlsruhe 3 776 776

B SV Eggenstein 1 776 776

D SG Durlach 3 772 772

B SSV Daxlanden 3 763 763

F SG Karlsruhe 4 760 760

F PSV Karlsruhe 1 757 757

C SV Waldbronn 1 756 756

C SSV Daxlanden 1 753 753

D SV Eggenstein 2 752 752

A SC Mühlburg 1 734 734

D SC Wolfartsweier 5 711 711

B SC Wolfartsweier 4 705 705

C SC Mörsch 2 697 697

A SC Mörsch 1 696 696

E SV Blankenloch 1 696 696

E SSV Daxlanden 2 690 690

E SG Durlach 4 684 684

F ESG Frankonia 1 684 684

F SG Grötzingen 1 643 643

E SV Eggenstein 3 618 618

F SV Eggenstein 4 519 519

Mannschaft



Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2024 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 244 244,00 244

Straub Joachim SV Blankenloch 236 236,00 236

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 216 216,00 216

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 203 203,00 203

Justl Thomas SSV Daxlanden 275 275,00 275

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 253 253,00 253

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 252 252,00 252

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 248 248,00 248

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 246 246,00 246

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 242 242,00 242

Hönicke Jörg SSV Daxlanden 242 242,00 242

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 235 235,00 235

Bihler Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 234 234,00 234

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 234 234,00 234

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 228 228,00 228

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 213 213,00 213

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 204 204,00 204

Eppler Alexander SSV Daxlanden 144 144,00 144

Kolter Frank SG Durlach 271 271,00 271

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 263 263,00 263

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 253 253,00 253

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 245 245,00 245

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 237 237,00 237

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 237 237,00 237

Kraft Volker SG Durlach 233 233,00 233

Grunert Wolfgang SG Durlach 227 227,00 227

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 227 227,00 227

Hufnagel Stephan SG Durlach 224 224,00 224

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 212 212,00 212

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 208 208,00 208

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 265 265,00 265

Kühnel Peter SV Eggenstein 263 263,00 263

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 260 260,00 260

Sauer Peter SV Eggenstein 251 251,00 251

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 248 248,00 248

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 241 241,00 241

Murr Roman SV Eggenstein 237 237,00 237

Platzdasch Claudia SV Eggenstein 227 227,00 227

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 227 227,00 227

21.04.2024

Rundenwettkämpfe 2024 - 25m-Pistole
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2024 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

21.04.2024

Rundenwettkämpfe 2024 - 25m-Pistole

Henkel Martin SV Eggenstein 226 226,00 226

Kirchknopf Florian SV Eggenstein 213 213,00 213

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 204 204,00 204

Hohlefeld Frank SV Eggenstein 201 201,00 201

Fellbaum Knut SV Eggenstein 176 176,00 176

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 175 175,00 175

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 175 175,00 175

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 168 168,00 168

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 277 277,00 277

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 271 271,00 271

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 256 256,00 256

Neuschl Oskar SV Ettlingen 242 242,00 242

Polich Klaus ESG Frankonia 235 235,00 235

Mumbach Uwe ESG Frankonia 229 229,00 229

Grabowski Lothar ESG Frankonia 220 220,00 220

Hörz Oliver ESG Frankonia 219 219,00 219

Gräber Karl ESG Frankonia 217 217,00 217

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 234 234,00 234

Denner Peter SG Grötzingen 214 214,00 214

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 195 195,00 195

Edbauer Torsten PSV Karlsruhe 258 258,00 258

Wolf Daniel PSV Karlsruhe 254 254,00 254

Schindler Daniel PSV Karlsruhe 245 245,00 245

Bachow Norbert PSV Karlsruhe 218 218,00 218

Volz Tillmann PSV Karlsruhe 210 210,00 210

Schwarz Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 276 276,00 276

Wolf Stephanie SG Karlsruhe 1721 267 267,00 267

Lauer Peter SG Karlsruhe 1721 266 266,00 266

Di Paola Luka SG Karlsruhe 1721 264 264,00 264

Hetzel Jens SG Karlsruhe 1721 260 260,00 260

Beier-Brol Elisabeth SG Karlsruhe 1721 256 256,00 256

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 254 254,00 254

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 253 253,00 253

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 252 252,00 252

Gabriel Markus SG Karlsruhe 1721 249 249,00 249

Hefele Andreas SG Karlsruhe 1721 218 218,00 218

Maisch Niclas SG Karlsruhe 1721 202 202,00 202

Mahr Emily SG Karlsruhe 1721 114 114,00 114

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 80 80,00 80
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2024 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

21.04.2024

Rundenwettkämpfe 2024 - 25m-Pistole

Dorow Jens-Ole SC Mörsch 255 255,00 255

Hofmann Constantin SC Mörsch 236 236,00 236

Brümmer Konstantin SC Mörsch 233 233,00 233

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 227 227,00 227

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 225 225,00 225

Pfirmann Norbert SC Mörsch 217 217,00 217

Bontus Henning SC Mörsch 193 193,00 193

Müller Dominic SC Mühlburg 250 250,00 250

Warth Nico SC Mühlburg 249 249,00 249

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 235 235,00 235

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 268 268,00 268

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 245 245,00 245

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 243 243,00 243

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 221 221,00 221

Weber Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 269 269,00 269

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 263 263,00 263

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 256 256,00 256

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 252 252,00 252

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 247 247,00 247

Spöhrle Michael SC Wolfartsweier 242 242,00 242

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 239 239,00 239

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 230 230,00 230

Kleineidam Uwe SC Wolfartsweier 229 229,00 229

Golka Udo SC Wolfartsweier 222 222,00 222

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 210 210,00 210
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2024 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

Kastner Bernhard SV Ettlingen 277 277,00 277

Schwarz Joachim SG Karlsruhe 1721 276 276,00 276

Justl Thomas SSV Daxlanden 275 275,00 275

Kolter Frank SG Durlach 271 271,00 271

Bronner Tobias SV Ettlingen 271 271,00 271

Weber Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 269 269,00 269

Holl Torsten SV Waldbronn 268 268,00 268

Wolf Stephanie SG Karlsruhe 1721 267 267,00 267

Lauer Peter SG Karlsruhe 1721 266 266,00 266

Schreiber Bernd SV Eggenstein 265 265,00 265

Di Paola Luka SG Karlsruhe 1721 264 264,00 264

Stolzenberger Patrick SG Durlach 263 263,00 263

Kühnel Peter SV Eggenstein 263 263,00 263

Waßmer Nicole SC Wolfartsweier 263 263,00 263

Hofmann Armin SV Eggenstein 260 260,00 260

Hetzel Jens SG Karlsruhe 1721 260 260,00 260

Edbauer Torsten PSV Karlsruhe 258 258,00 258

Mußler Jens SV Ettlingen 256 256,00 256

Beier-Brol Elisabeth SG Karlsruhe 1721 256 256,00 256

Haury Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier 256 256,00 256

Dorow Jens-Ole SC Mörsch 255 255,00 255

Wolf Daniel PSV Karlsruhe 254 254,00 254

Lintner Carsten SG Karlsruhe 1721 254 254,00 254

Wegert Alexander SSV Daxlanden 253 253,00 253

Heckenbach Paul SG Durlach 253 253,00 253

Ruf Wiljam SG Karlsruhe 1721 253 253,00 253

Neu Daniel SSV Daxlanden 252 252,00 252

Nießen Patrick SG Karlsruhe 1721 252 252,00 252

Vogt Marcel SC Wolfartsweier 252 252,00 252

Sauer Peter SV Eggenstein 251 251,00 251

Müller Dominic SC Mühlburg 250 250,00 250

Gabriel Markus SG Karlsruhe 1721 249 249,00 249

Warth Nico SC Mühlburg 249 249,00 249

Jakob Jens SSV Daxlanden 248 248,00 248

Graf Bernhard SV Eggenstein 248 248,00 248

Glasstetter Udo SC Wolfartsweier 247 247,00 247

Martin Andreas SSV Daxlanden 246 246,00 246

Hanak Herbert SG Durlach 245 245,00 245

21.04.2024

Rundenwettkämpfe 2024 - 25m-Pistole
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2024 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

21.04.2024

Rundenwettkämpfe 2024 - 25m-Pistole

Schindler Daniel PSV Karlsruhe 245 245,00 245

Schneider Frank SV Waldbronn 245 245,00 245

Bartholomä Uli SV Blankenloch 244 244,00 244

Schneider Jennifer SV Waldbronn 243 243,00 243

Becker Alexander SSV Daxlanden 242 242,00 242

Hönicke Jörg SSV Daxlanden 242 242,00 242

Neuschl Oskar SV Ettlingen 242 242,00 242

Spöhrle Michael SC Wolfartsweier 242 242,00 242

Witt Peter SV Eggenstein 241 241,00 241

Krebs Jürgen SC Wolfartsweier 239 239,00 239

Schumann Hendrik SG Durlach 237 237,00 237

Kottler Jutta SG Durlach 237 237,00 237

Murr Roman SV Eggenstein 237 237,00 237

Straub Joachim SV Blankenloch 236 236,00 236

Hofmann Constantin SC Mörsch 236 236,00 236

Nicolaus Jörg SSV Daxlanden 235 235,00 235

Polich Klaus ESG Frankonia 235 235,00 235

Mohr Armin SC Mühlburg 235 235,00 235

Bihler Jürgen SSV Daxlanden 234 234,00 234

Bitzel Ludwig SSV Daxlanden 234 234,00 234

Müller Benedikt SG Grötzingen 234 234,00 234

Kraft Volker SG Durlach 233 233,00 233

Brümmer Konstantin SC Mörsch 233 233,00 233

Vogt Hans-Joachim SC Wolfartsweier 230 230,00 230

Mumbach Uwe ESG Frankonia 229 229,00 229

Kleineidam Uwe SC Wolfartsweier 229 229,00 229

Gallus Achim SSV Daxlanden 228 228,00 228

Grunert Wolfgang SG Durlach 227 227,00 227

Müller-Quade Jörn SG Durlach 227 227,00 227

Platzdasch Claudia SV Eggenstein 227 227,00 227

Witt Jürgen SV Eggenstein 227 227,00 227

Schorpp Peter SC Mörsch 227 227,00 227

Henkel Martin SV Eggenstein 226 226,00 226

Schlegel Martin SC Mörsch 225 225,00 225

Hufnagel Stephan SG Durlach 224 224,00 224

Golka Udo SC Wolfartsweier 222 222,00 222

Fehst Thorsten SV Waldbronn 221 221,00 221

Grabowski Lothar ESG Frankonia 220 220,00 220

Hörz Oliver ESG Frankonia 219 219,00 219

Bachow Norbert PSV Karlsruhe 218 218,00 218
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Sportschützenkreis 12 Karlsruhe

RWK 25m-Pistole 2024 Rangliste Einzel

Rundenkampfleiter 25m-Pistole: Jürgen Weber

Tel.: 0721 491220, E-Mail: j.weber-baden@t-online.de

Name Vorname Verein  WK 

1

 WK 

2

 WK 

3

 WK 

4

 WK 

5

 WK 

6

Schnitt Summe

21.04.2024

Rundenwettkämpfe 2024 - 25m-Pistole

Hefele Andreas SG Karlsruhe 1721 218 218,00 218

Gräber Karl ESG Frankonia 217 217,00 217

Pfirmann Norbert SC Mörsch 217 217,00 217

Horny Werner SV Blankenloch 216 216,00 216

Denner Peter SG Grötzingen 214 214,00 214

Nicolaus Rainer SSV Daxlanden 213 213,00 213

Kirchknopf Florian SV Eggenstein 213 213,00 213

Stolzenberger Frank SG Durlach 212 212,00 212

Volz Tillmann PSV Karlsruhe 210 210,00 210

Burger Peter SC Wolfartsweier 210 210,00 210

Kottler Thomas SG Durlach 208 208,00 208

Hönicke Beate SSV Daxlanden 204 204,00 204

Kirchknopf Peter SV Eggenstein 204 204,00 204

Henecka Walter Georg SV Blankenloch 203 203,00 203

Maisch Niclas SG Karlsruhe 1721 202 202,00 202

Hohlefeld Frank SV Eggenstein 201 201,00 201

Jüntgen Jana SG Grötzingen 195 195,00 195

Bontus Henning SC Mörsch 193 193,00 193

Fellbaum Knut SV Eggenstein 176 176,00 176

Buchfink Harald SV Eggenstein 175 175,00 175

Schanno Susanne SV Eggenstein 175 175,00 175

Schanno Stefan SV Eggenstein 168 168,00 168

Eppler Alexander SSV Daxlanden 144 144,00 144

Mahr Emily SG Karlsruhe 1721 114 114,00 114

Vogt Wolfgang SG Karlsruhe 1721 80 80,00 80
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